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All questions are COMPULSORY.
Figures to the right indicate FULL marks.

Q.1.

Q.2

Q3.

Q4.

Q.5.

a)

c)
d)

Explain the guidelines for healthy diet with example. (12)
OR

How can maintain a healthy body weight? Discuss.

What is aerobics? Explain various forms of aerobics. (12)

OR
Write effects of aerobic fitness training on circulatory and respiratory
system.

Explain the factors considered for gym management. (12)
OR

Discuss the qualities of gym instructor.

Discuss the following techniques to assess body composition: BMI and (12)
WHR.

OR

Describe any one standardized test each for assessing muscular strength and
cardio respiratory endurance?

Write short notes on: (12)

Role of protein in diet
Concept of Aerobic fitness’
Maintenance of gym

Sit and reach test
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